ETAPE :

Circuit National a ARQUES

PALMARES 2014-2015

Nom épreuve

Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m
Arbaléte Match 10m

Arbaléte Match 10m

Catégorie
compétition

JF
JF

JG

Classement

W N = =2 N = 0N =

N° licence

2701048

3224243

2962306

3328931

3438033

82452546

3260128

2502801

3165388

NOM

DROUETTE

CARPENTIER

CARDOT

BOUQUILLON

HUBERT

DUTENDAS

PONTZEELE

BLONDEAU

GROULEZ

Prenom

Laétitia
Agnés
Pascale
Mélanie
Amandine
Dimitri
Michaél
Nicolas

Stéphane

N° club

15.62.021

15.59.070

3.63.221

15.59.070

15.62.021

15.59.070

15.62.021

15.62.021

14.76.113

DATE :

Nom Asso

A.L. Arques
T.M.N. Haubourdin
Tir Armes Rayées Clermont Ferrand
T.M.N. Haubourdin
A.L. Arques
T.M.N. Haubourdin
A.L. Arques
A.L. Arques

Fécampoise de Tir

DU

Série

1

96

94

92

86

91

92

99

97

92

Série

2

98

96

95

94

93

93

97

92

91

22/11/2014

Série

3

94

94

91

98

91

89

93

94

89

Série

4

99

97

90

96

96

94

95

98

90

AU

Série
5

99
97

89

23/11/2014
Série Série Série Série Série Série Série
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

95

91

79

TOTAL

387
381
368
374
371
368
578
569
530



